MID Tom Fuller Cup Sat 29th Feb 2020 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Folkestone 3

1 (W) 106B
2(B) 095A
3(W) O095E
4(B) 080B
Average 94

\Y%

Haycock, Andrew 1 -0

Erwee, David
Kiss, Benjamin
Twigg, Robert

1-0
0-1
Yo - Yo
2% - 1Y%

Snodland 2

Rating

Thompson, Robert G 131A

Randall, Tim
Miners, Neil
Buckland, Rodney

122D
079A
060*
98

Last update Andrew Haycock Sat 29th Feb 2020 19:02. Reported by Andrew Haycock Sat 29th Feb
2020 19:02. Verified By robert thompson Sat 29th Feb 2020 19:17



