MID Tom Fuller Cup Sat 29th Feb 2020 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Folkestone 3	${f V}$	Snodland 2	Rating
1 (W)	106B	Haycock, Andrew	1 - 0	Thompson, Robert G	131A
2 (B)	095A	Erwee, David	1 - 0	Randall, Tim	122D
3 (W)	095E	Kiss, Benjamin	0 - 1	Miners, Neil	079A
4 (B)	080B	Twigg, Robert	1/2 - 1/2	Buckland, Rodney	060*
Average	94		2½ - 1½		98

Last update Andrew Haycock Sat 29th Feb 2020 19:02. Reported by Andrew Haycock Sat 29th Feb 2020 19:02. Verified By robert thompson Sat 29th Feb 2020 19:17